
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Rose Palace Round Up June 15 & 16, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 37 2nd 37 3rd 35 1st 34

85 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 2.0 36.0 2.0 36.0 10.0 26.0 5.0 30.0 128.0 1

100 Roy Fischer - Shot / RP Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 1.0 37.0 3.0 35.0 2.0 34.0 17.0 18.0 124.0 2

164 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3.0 35.0 5.0 33.0 14.0 22.0 1.0 34.0 124.0 3

86 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 32.0 1.0 37.0 8.0 28.0 11.5 23.5 120.5 4

133 Phillip Hiser - Shot Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 9.0 29.0 4.0 34.0 13.0 23.0 2.0 33.0 119.0 5

200 William Lewis - SHOT / RP Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4.0 34.0 21.0 17.0 4.0 32.0 3.0 32.0 115.0 6

168 Anna Mc Naught - Shot Twice The Solano - 4925238 5.0 33.0 16.0 22.0 7.0 29.0 6.0 29.0 113.0 7

130 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 13.0 25.0 15.0 23.0 6.0 30.0 4.0 31.0 109.0 8

183 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 17.0 21.0 9.0 29.0 3.0 33.0 14.0 21.0 104.0 9

195 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 21.0 17.0 12.0 26.0 1.0 35.0 11.5 23.5 101.5 10

96 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 12.0 26.0 14.0 24.0 11.0 25.0 9.0 26.0 101.0 11

194 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT / RP Freckles Resolve - 5035973 10.0 28.0 8.0 30.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 93.0 12

219 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 16.0 22.0 13.0 25.0 19.0 17.0 13.0 22.0 86.0 13

83 Rainy Walker - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 11.0 27.0 10.0 28.0 21.0 15.0 20.0 15.0 85.0 14

166 Cindy White - Shot Red River China - 4817014 8.0 30.0 11.0 27.0 12.0 24.0 33.0 2.0 83.0 15

98 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 7.0 31.0 6.0 32.0 29.0 7.0 25.0 10.0 80.0 16

205 Julie Angrave-Brown - SHOT Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 18.0 20.0 7.0 31.0 24.0 12.0 23.0 12.0 75.0 17

106 Jeff Spiers - Shot Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 20.0 18.0 32.0 6.0 15.0 21.0 10.0 25.0 70.0 18

154 Lee Smith - Shot Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 25.0 13.0 17.0 21.0 28.0 8.0 7.0 28.0 70.0 19

127 Scott Grote - Shot Lees Red Creek - 4955125 27.0 11.0 20.0 18.0 16.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 69.0 20

108 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 23.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 19.0 21.0 14.0 67.0 21

209 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 31.0 7.0 28.0 10.0 9.0 27.0 16.0 19.0 63.0 22

132 Cathy Clements - Shot / RP The Queens Pistol - 4209259 15.0 23.0 31.0 7.0 20.0 16.0 19.0 16.0 62.0 23

111 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressence - 902543 14.0 24.0 23.0 15.0 23.0 13.0 27.0 8.0 60.0 24

201 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT Daintys Last Smothie - 5156693 30.0 8.0 34.0 4.0 22.0 14.0 8.0 27.0 53.0 25

110 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 19.0 19.0 27.0 11.0 25.0 11.0 29.0 6.0 47.0 26

184 Tyler Lyda Gates - SHOT Lena Barely Get By - 4442001 36.0 2.0 26.0 12.0 33.0 3.0 22.0 13.0 30.0 27

103 Jennifer Weaver - Shot Memphis - 2011-147 22.0 16.0 30.0 8.0 32.0 4.0 34.0 1.0 29.0 28

167 Samuel K Reding - Shot Ms Sporty Flo Rio - 4859267 29.0 9.0 35.0 3.0 26.0 10.0 32.0 3.0 25.0 29

145 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 28.0 10.0 36.0 2.0 31.0 5.0 30.0 5.0 22.0 30

232 Melina Savage - SHOT Dun It Like a Twist - 4412064 35.0 3.0 33.0 5.0 35.0 1.0 24.0 11.0 20.0 31

109 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 34.0 4.0 18.0 20.0 #N/A 28.0 7.0 0.0

123 Jake Elliott - Shot Sugar - ?? #N/A #N/A 34.0 2.0 26.0 9.0 0.0

139 Jay Clements - Shot Yabba Abra Do - 5163920 #N/A #N/A SCR 31.0 4.0 0.0

152 Marcia Kasson - Shot Hollywood Neonnights - 5092222 26.0 12.0 25.0 13.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

210 Lisa Passell - SHOT Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 33.0 5.0 29.0 9.0 30.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0

213 Jeanene Williams - SHOT Im InWhizable - 4560746 32.0 6.0 24.0 14.0 27.0 9.0 SCR 0.0

224 Cliff Jay Hall - SHOT Starlight Revolution - 5180222 #N/A #N/A 5.0 31.0 #N/A 0.0

227 John Petty - SHOT Paint - 37.0 1.0 37.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

228 Marie Powell - SHOT Buckshot Poco Bill - 706086 24.0 14.0 22.0 16.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Novice All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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1 37 100 Roy Fischer - Shot / RP Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 78.0

2 36 85 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 77.0

3 35 164 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 76.0

4 34 200 William Lewis - SHOT / RP Colonels Colonel - 3221766 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

5 33 168 Anna Mc Naught - Shot Twice The Solano - 4925238 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

6 32 86 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 70.0

7 31 98 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 70.0

8 30 166 Cindy White - Shot Red River China - 4817014 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

9 29 133 Phillip Hiser - Shot Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 69.0

10 28 194 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT / RP Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

Novice Pleasure Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Glenn Hodges
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 27 83 Rainy Walker - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 68.0

12 26 96 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 65.0

13 25 130 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

14 24 111 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressence - 902543 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

15 23 132 Cathy Clements - Shot / RP The Queens Pistol - 4209259 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

16 22 219 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

17 21 183 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

18 20 205 Julie Angrave-Brown - SHOT Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

19 19 110 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

20 18 106 Jeff Spiers - Shot Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 56.0

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 17 195 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

22 16 103 Jennifer Weaver - Shot Memphis - 2011-147 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 55.0

23 15 108 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

24 14 228 Marie Powell - SHOT Buckshot Poco Bill - 706086 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 53.0

25 13 154 Lee Smith - Shot Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

26 12 152 Marcia Kasson - Shot Hollywood Neonnights - 5092222 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

27 11 127 Scott Grote - Shot Lees Red Creek - 4955125 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

28 10 145 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

29 9 167 Samuel K Reding - Shot Ms Sporty Flo Rio - 4859267 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

30 8 201 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT Daintys Last Smothie - 5156693 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 50.0

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 7 209 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

32 6 213 Jeanene Williams - SHOT Im InWhizable - 4560746 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

33 5 210 Lisa Passell - SHOT Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

34 4 109 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 43.0

35 3 232 Melina Savage - SHOT Dun It Like a Twist - 4412064 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 41.0

36 2 184 Tyler Lyda Gates - SHOT Lena Barely Get By - 4442001 7.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

37 1 227 John Petty - SHOT Paint - 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 32.0

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

37
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
37 TIE BREAKERS 9 1 2 8 7 6 5 4 3
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Place Points Back #
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1 37 86 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 73.0

2 36 85 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

3 35 100 Roy Fischer - Shot / RP Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

4 34 133 Phillip Hiser - Shot Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 61.0

5 33 164 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

6 32 98 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 60.0

7 31 205 Julie Angrave-Brown - SHOT Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

8 30 194 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT / RP Freckles Resolve - 5035973 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 55.0

9 29 183 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 54.0

10 28 83 Rainy Walker - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

Novice Trail Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Glenn Hodges

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 27 166 Cindy White - Shot Red River China - 4817014 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 52.0

12 26 195 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

13 25 219 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 51.0

14 24 96 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 51.0

15 23 130 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

16 22 168 Anna Mc Naught - Shot Twice The Solano - 4925238 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 50.0

17 21 154 Lee Smith - Shot Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 50.0

18 20 109 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

19 19 108 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

20 18 127 Scott Grote - Shot Lees Red Creek - 4955125 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

san antonion results to work with

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 17 200 William Lewis - SHOT / RP Colonels Colonel - 3221766 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 46.0

22 16 228 Marie Powell - SHOT Buckshot Poco Bill - 706086 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 46.0

23 15 111 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressence - 902543 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

24 14 213 Jeanene Williams - SHOT Im InWhizable - 4560746 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 44.0

25 13 152 Marcia Kasson - Shot Hollywood Neonnights - 5092222 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 44.0

26 12 184 Tyler Lyda Gates - SHOT Lena Barely Get By - 4442001 7.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 44.0

27 11 110 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

28 10 209 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

29 9 210 Lisa Passell - SHOT Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

30 8 103 Jennifer Weaver - Shot Memphis - 2011-147 5.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 39.0

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 7 132 Cathy Clements - Shot / RP The Queens Pistol - 4209259 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 38.0

32 6 106 Jeff Spiers - Shot Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 37.0

33 5 232 Melina Savage - SHOT Dun It Like a Twist - 4412064 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

34 4 201 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT Daintys Last Smothie - 5156693 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 35.0

35 3 167 Samuel K Reding - Shot Ms Sporty Flo Rio - 4859267 3.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 34.0

36 2 145 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 31.0

37 1 227 John Petty - SHOT Paint - 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 30.0

san antonion results to work with

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

35
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
38 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 4 6 1 2 8 3

NY1
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 35 195 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.0

2 34 100 Roy Fischer - Shot / RP Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 0.5 48.5

3 33 183 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 47.0

4 32 200 William Lewis - SHOT / RP Colonels Colonel - 3221766 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

5 31 224 Cliff Jay Hall - SHOT Starlight Revolution - 5180222 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

6 30 130 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 42.0

7 29 168 Anna Mc Naught - Shot Twice The Solano - 4925238 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 42.0

8 28 86 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 2.5 41.5

9 27 209 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 41.0

10 26 85 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 40.5

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Jane Bagley

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 25 96 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 40.0

12 24 166 Cindy White - Shot Red River China - 4817014 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 39.0

13 23 133 Phillip Hiser - Shot Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.5 38.5

14 22 164 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

15 21 106 Jeff Spiers - Shot Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 37.5

16 20 127 Scott Grote - Shot Lees Red Creek - 4955125 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 37.5

17 19 108 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.0

18 18 194 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT / RP Freckles Resolve - 5035973 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 35.0

19 17 219 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 35.0

20 16 132 Cathy Clements - Shot / RP The Queens Pistol - 4209259 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 33.0

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 15 83 Rainy Walker - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 11.5 32.5

22 14 201 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT Daintys Last Smothie - 5156693 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 32.0

23 13 111 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressence - 902543 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 29.0

24 12 205 Julie Angrave-Brown - SHOT Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 28.0

25 11 110 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 28.0

26 10 167 Samuel K Reding - Shot Ms Sporty Flo Rio - 4859267 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 27.5

27 9 213 Jeanene Williams - SHOT Im InWhizable - 4560746 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 8.5 27.5

28 8 154 Lee Smith - Shot Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 27.0

29 7 98 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.0

30 6 210 Lisa Passell - SHOT Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.5 22.5

san antonion results to work with

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 5 145 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 6.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 17.0

32 4 103 Jennifer Weaver - Shot Memphis - 2011-147 6.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 14.0

33 3 184 Tyler Lyda Gates - SHOT Lena Barely Get By - 4442001 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 16.0 12.0

34 2 123 Jake Elliott - Shot Sugar - ?? 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 33.0 0.0

35 1 232 Melina Savage - SHOT Dun It Like a Twist - 4412064 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.0 0.0

SCR #N/A 139 Jay Clements - Shot Yabba Abra Do - 5163920

SCR #N/A 101 Sherri Fischer - Shot Pepper Is Missen - 4757549

SCR #N/A 222 Kiyo Hoover Nakoa - SHOT Rachels First Pepto - 5113887

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:Scott Bagley Loc.

34
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
35 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 4 3 5 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 34.0 164 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4 4 3 4 3 16 12 46

2 33.0 133 Phillip Hiser - Shot Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 3 3 4 4 3 14 12 43

3 32.0 200 William Lewis - SHOT / RP Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4 4 3 4 3 12 12 42

4 31.0 130 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 3 4 4 3 4 12 12 42

5 30.0 85 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3 3 4 4 3 12 12 41

6 29.0 168 Anna Mc Naught - Shot Twice The Solano - 4925238 4 4 3 4 4 12 8 39

7 28.0 154 Lee Smith - Shot Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 4 3 2 3 2 12 12 38

8 27.0 201 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT Daintys Last Smothie - 5156693 4 4 4 3 3 10 10 38

9 26.0 96 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 2 3 4 3 3 12 10 37

10 25.0 106 Jeff Spiers - Shot Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 3 3 3 2 3 12 8 34

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Rose Palace Round Up

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

san antonion results to work with

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11.5 23.5 86 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 2 3 3 3 2 12 8 33

11.5 23.5 195 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 2 3 3 3 2 12 8 33

13 22.0 219 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 3 4 3 2 3 8 10 33

14 21.0 183 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 3 3 4 3 3 10 8 2 32

15 20.0 127 Scott Grote - Shot Lees Red Creek - 4955125 3 2 3 3 3 10 8 32

16 19.0 209 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 3 2 3 3 3 8 10 32

17 18.0 100 Roy Fischer - Shot / RP Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 3 3 3 3 4 8 8 32

18 17.0 194 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT / RP Freckles Resolve - 5035973 4 3 4 4 3 8 6 32

19 16.0 132 Cathy Clements - Shot / RP The Queens Pistol - 4209259 3 3 4 4 3 6 8 31

20 15.0 83 Rainy Walker - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 3 3 3 2 3 8 8 30

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 14.0 108 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 2 3 3 3 2 8 8 29

22 13.0 184 Tyler Lyda Gates - SHOT Lena Barely Get By - 4442001 3 4 3 2 3 7 7 29

23 12.0 205 Julie Angrave-Brown - SHOT Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 3 2 2 3 3 12 8 5 28

24 11.0 232 Melina Savage - SHOT Dun It Like a Twist - 4412064 2 2 3 3 3 8 6 27

25 10.0 98 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 27

26 9.0 123 Jake Elliott - Shot Sugar - ?? 2 2 2 1 1 10 8 26

27 8.0 111 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2 3 2 3 2 8 6 26

28 7.0 109 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 2 3 2 2 3 8 6 26

29 6.0 110 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 3 2 2 3 6 8 26

30 5.0 145 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 2 2 2 3 2 6 6 23

san antonion results to work with

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 4.0 139 Jay Clements - Shot Yabba Abra Do - 5163920 1 2 2 1 2 6 6 20

32 3.0 167 Samuel K Reding - Shot Ms Sporty Flo Rio - 4859267 2 1 1 1 2 6 6 19

33 2.0 166 Cindy White - Shot Red River China - 4817014 3 3 3 3 4 0 0 16

34 1.0 103 Jennifer Weaver - Shot Memphis - 2011-147 1 1 1 2 2 6 6 10 9

SCR #N/A 213 Jeanene Williams - SHOT Im InWhizable - 4560746

san antonion results to work with

Novice_Cowhorse
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